
 2019 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM       
 
 
Selection Camp & Pre-World Exhibition Schedule                                                                               [  Lismore, Australia  ] 
*ALL TIMES LOCAL 
 
Mon-19-Aug TBA  Fly to Australia   [ Quantas # 56 - 10:15 PM Flight ]   Home-Los Angeles-Brisbane 
 
Wed-21-Aug TBA  Coaches, Staff & Athletes Arrive – 5 AM        [ 2 Hour Bus Ride ]  Brisbane International Airport 
                                                       [ Lismore Bounty Motel – http://lismorebounty.com.au / Ph:  61-2-6622-7622 ] 
 
Wed-21-Aug 2:00 – 5:00PM PRACTICE       Lismore, Australia 
 
Thurs-22-Aug 1:00PM  CANADA vs AUSTRALIA      Lismore, Australia 
 
Fri-23-Aug 1:00PM  AUSTRALIA vs CANADA        Lismore, Australia 
 
Sat-24-Aug 6:00PM   CANADA vs AUSTRALIA      Lismore, Australia 
 
Sun-25-Aug 11AM/2PM AUSTRALIA vs CANADA (Doubleheader)    Lismore, Australia 
 
Mon-26-Aug 10AM  CANADA vs AUSTRALIA      Lismore, Australia 
 
Tues-27-Aug Korean Airlines 1403 – Depart at 8:25 AM / 5:35 PM Seoul / 6:25 / Arrive: 7:30 PM          Brisbane – Seoul-Busan, Korea 

                                                                                                                  [ Gimhae International Airport ] 
 [Hotel:  Shilla Stay Haeundae – Ph:  (+82-51) 912-9000 / http://www.shillastay.com/haeundae/index.do]    

       
Wed-28-Aug TBA   PRACTICE KOREA      Gijang City, South Korea 
                                                                                                                                                                             
Thurs-29-Aug TBA   PRACTICE KOREA       Gijang City, South Korea 
                                                                                                                                                                             
 WBSC U18 BASEBALL WORLD CUP                                                                                         Busan, Korea 
 
 Group A:   Canada, Korea, China, Australia, Netherlands, Nicaragua        Group B:   Japan, USA, Panama, Chinese Taipei, South Africa , Spain 
 
Fri-30-Aug 9:30  CHINA vs CANADA                       [ Home ]                Dream Park III, Gijang City 
 
  5:30  Opening Ceremony      Dream Park, Gijang City 
 
Sat-31-Aug 3:30  NETHERLANDS vs CANADA      [ Home ]                Dream Park III, Gijang City 
 
Sun-01-Sept 12:00  CANADA vs KOREA                      [ Visitor ]                    Dream Park, Gijang City 
 
Mon-02-Sept 12:00  AUSTRALIA vs CANADA           [ Home ]             Dream Park, Gijang City 

    
Tues-03-Sept 3:30  CANADA vs NICARAGUA           [ Visitor ]            Dream Park III, Gijang City 
 
Wed-04-Sept 6:30  OFF DAY                                       [  Practice  ]    Gijang City, South Korea 

    
SUPER ROUND & CONSOLATION GAMES 
 
Thurs-05-Sept TBD  CROSS OVER GAME      Gijang City, South Korea 

    
Fri-06-Sept TBD  CROSS OVER GAME      Gijang City, South Korea 

    
Sat-07-Sept TBD  CROSS OVER GAME      Gijang City, South Korea 
 
 
Sun-08-Sept 12:00  BRONZE MEDAL GAME               [  3rd vs 4th  ]    Dream Park, Gijang City 
 
  6:00  GOLD MEDAL GAME                    [  1st vs 2nd  ]    Dream Park, Gijang City 
 
    Closing Ceremony 
 
Mon-09-Sept TBD  Coaches, Staff & Athletes Return Home    Busan - Home 
                                                                                                                                                                                              [  Gimhae International Airport ] 
 Japan Airlines # 958 – 2:10 PM – AR: Tokyo at 4:15 PM – DP: Tokyo at 6:25 PM ( # 18 ) – AR: Vancouver at 11:35 AM 
   

As of August 14, 2019 
 


